
Proudly Managed By:
22,680sf

8,000sf
2,900sf
4,800sf
1,500sf

ALDI
Sola Salon Studio's
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
Animal Medical Center 
A&A Hearing Group 1,222sf

1,259sf
2,332sf
1,440sf
1,372sf
1,420sf
1,860sf
1,530sf
1,530sf
1,570sf

Harvard Discount Pharmacy 
Grand York Day Spa 
AVAILABLE  
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
Grand York Cleaners 
Grand York Interiors
Eye to Eye Optical 
Jimmy John‘s 
Bank of America 3,600sf

MERCHANT LIST

GRAND YORK PLAZA
1801-1819 York Road
Timonium, Maryland 21093, Baltimore County

For Leasing Information Contact:

Michael J. Gioioso 
      410.494.4866         mgioioso@mackenziecommercial.com

W. Christopher Walsh, Jr.
      410.494.4857         cwalsh@mackenziecommercial.com

LEGEND
Leased
For Lease
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