**Proudly Managed By:** 

OMPANIES CREATING PLACES THAT ENRICH LIVES SINCE 1947



York Rd





Michael J. Gioioso 2 410.494.4866 Migioioso@mackenziecommercial.com GRAND YORK PLAZA 1801-1819 York Road Timonium, Maryland 21093, Baltimore County

## **MERCHANT LIST**

ALDI	22,680sf
Sola Salon Studio's	8,000sf
AVAILABLE	2,900sf
AVAILABLE	4,800sf
Animal Medical Center	1,500sf
A&A Hearing Group	1,222sf
Harvard Discount Pharmacy	1,259sf
Grand York Day Spa	2,332sf
AVAILABLE	1,440sf
AVAILABLE	1,372sf
AVAILABLE	1,420sf
Grand York Cleaners	1,860sf
Grand York Interiors	1,530sf
Eye to Eye Optical	1,530sf
Jimmy John's	1,570sf
Bank of America	3,600sf